
Course Schedule for BT-BS Y20 Batch  2020-21-II Semester 
 
 

S.No. 
Course 
Number Course Name Units Instructor Instructor Email Lecture Schedule 

Tutorial 
Schedule Practical Schedule 

1 LIF101AA 
INTRODUCTION TO 

BIOLOGY 
2-0-0-0(6) 

A Bandyopadhyay   
Jonaki  Sen 

abandopa@iitk.ac.in  
jonaki@iitk.ac.in 

TF 14:00-15:00 
  

2 CHM101AA 
CHEMISTRY 

LABORATORY 
0-0-0-0(3) 

M Chandra (I),  
A Draksharapu, 
Prakash Mondal,  
R Gurunath  

mchandra@iitk.ac.in, 
appud@iitk.ac.in, 
pcmondal@iitk.ac.in, 
gurunath@iitk.ac.in 

  
MTWTh 10:00-13:00 

3 CHM101AA 
CHEMISTRY 

LABORATORY 
0-0-0-0(3) 

D H Dethe(I),  
G Anantharaman , 
A Draksharapu, 
Pratik  Sen 

ddethe@iitk.ac.in 
garaman@iitk.ac.in 
appud@iitk.ac.in, 
psen@iitk.ac.in 

  
 

MTWTh 14:00-17:00 

4 CHM102AA 
GENERAL 

CHEMISTRY 
2-1-0-0(8) 

T G Gopakumar(I), 
S K Kundu, 
A Chandra, 
D Allimuthu 

gopan@iitk.ac.in 
sabuj@iitk.ac.in 

amalen@iitk.ac.in 
atdharma@iitk.ac.in 

MW 09:00-10:00 /  
MW 14:00-15:00 

F 09:00-10:00/ 
T 16:00-17:00  

5 ESC101AA 
FUNDAMENTAL OF 

COMPUTING 
3-1-3-0(14) Debadatta Mishra debam@iitk.ac.in  MWF 12:00-13:00 T 12:00-13:00 F 14:00-17:00 

6 TA101AA 
ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS 
2-0-3-0(9) 

Pankaj  Wahi (I) 
Ashish  Dutta 

wahi@iitk.ac.in (I), 
adutta@iitk.ac.in 

Th 14:00-15:00 , 
T 15:00-16:00,  

MTWTh 10:00-13:00 

7 MTH102AA MATHEMATICS - II 3-1-0-0(11) 

T  Muthukumar 
Saktipada  Ghorai 
Somnath  Jha 
Arbind Kumar  Lal 

tmk@iitk.ac.in (I), 
sghorai@iitk.ac.in, 
jhasom@iitk.ac.in, 

arlal@iitk.ac.in  

MWF 10:00-11:00/  
MWF 16:00-17:00 

T 10:00-11:00 /
Th 16:00-17:00  

8 PHY102AA PHYSICS-I 3-1-0-0(11) 
Supratik Banerjee, 
Manas  Khan 

sbanerjee@iitk.ac.in 
mkhan@iitk.ac.in 

MWF 15:00-16:00 Th 15:00-16:00 
 

9 PHY103AA PHYSICS-II 3-1-0-0(11) Y N  Mohapatra ynm@iitk.ac.in (I) MWF 11:00-12:00 T 11:00-12:00 
10 PE102AA EVENING EXERCISE 0-0-0-0(3) Syam Nair syamnair@iitk.ac.in 

 


